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= Chairman = ds¥au

= Vice Chairman = savilsssu

= President = iszsunssuns (adae Chairman wsinnvinoruddlulsesn
613e1)

= Vice-President = sadlsvsrunssunis

= Senior Advisor = MilfnwamTa )

= Managing Director = assunisg¥anis (wilnvutuanTa@luausnGan
President)

= Senior Executive Managing Director = UsEEUNTTUMITHUSMTTEA U

= Board of Directors = agieassunsiusmisfien Banta q 31 "Board"

= Director = nssung .

= General Manager = #4an15v12 "1l

= Manager = ¢inn5

= Branch Manager = gdan1sa1an (5u1ans)

= Head of Department (Division Chief) = ¥aniunun

= The Management team = aasusnis

= Personnel Manager = ffAnnsdhaurna

= Finance Manager = ¢{¥an1sehansidu

= Sales Manager = {3an 152

= Plant Manager = f¥an5ehe 15901

= Accounting Manager = ifdansehenteyd

= Purchasing Manager = (fAnnsihadadia

= Manufacturing Manager = g3ani1sdhanén

= Export Manager = idnn1sehageaan

= Production Control Manager = #fdanmsdhamuaunisuéa

= Quality Control Manager = ffdan1sdhamiuauamuain

= Assurance Manager = fannsielseiusie

= Technical Manager = fdansdhawmatia

= Marketing Manager = g3anmsdhanisaaa

» Service Manager = #{dansdhalyvinisuznng ;

= Credit and Legal Manager = ¢fianisehalvluidiauaznguung

= Excutive Secretary = wwanejuins
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= Actor = finugavae

= Actress = TnugnInely

=« Acrobat = fnugasniunssy
« Accountant = syvitieydt

= Archeologist = finTumaad
« Artist = 9p5n5

= Architecture = gandfin



Aviator = 1in{iu

Auditor = ffaTrasauileyd
Author = finissWus .
Air-hostess = wilnvusdauiuneouuiaiasiiu
Announcer = Taun
Agriculturist = Aln3

Banker = unasuimsg

Barber = 2h96immu

Baker = auanaauuil

Barrister = wfifoudin
Bookseller = aumaniioia
Booking-clerk = auuee?
Book-keeper = wilnauvinieyd
Barman = wilnuuznananane
Barmaid = wilnouzneviainely
Bartender = wilnviudsednung
Bill collector = mauLALLIY
Biologist = {in#ii3nen

Botanist = Unuanu RS
Broker = unawiin

Businessman = fingsfiaznes
Businesswoman = tngsAaneiy
Bootmaker = #9virsaavin
Butcher = aunaia

Cabinet maker = 1h9ving
Camera man = 2fwaamw
Caretaker = 113199

Carpenter = 2ha'lal

Cashier = aufuanendu

Engine driver = wifnoutiusa’lv
Export officer = \iwmihideaan
Farmer = 20

Fishmonger = auanalan
Fisherman = 2ssne
Ferryman = auuaza
Fortune-teller = wuag

Florist = auzanan'lal

Founder = #houaa ( 4LI>Foreman = fwihauau
Gardener = auringIu
Geographer = fingfiddns
Goldsmith = #9vinnas

Green grocer = AUNUNATIER
Government officer = 251105
Graphic designer = finaanuuy
Grocer = AuNaAa9I

Guide = fiapunAnd

Hair-dresser = 2NIusIHUERT
Historian = finusyiGienans
Iron-monger = AUANELAZAILUAN



= Inspector = fasr3n13
= Interpreter = 81u
» Jeweller = aumawsnaas
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. Application Form wuuwafuludiaseu

. Applicant ej&im5 (91u)

. To be completed in own handwriting iaulusliasshaaafianuias
. Confidential 1fuaudu

. Photo attached here fingulsinansofl

. Position applied for snunieiiziing

. Salary expected WJuifiaufisaonis

. Personal data (awsnn) dsz¥asudm drdludsanddonaule... . wia.... A6 uay

ﬁmumﬁﬁﬁm‘nwmﬂamoaﬁmﬁuﬂ‘m

o

10.
1= %
12
15
14,
15.
16.
17
18
19,
20.
21%
22,
23,

Sex wwé (el Male welola Female)

Present address ﬁaﬂﬂaquu

Permanent address Aagan2s

Date of birth Jutfiautliia

Age ang

Nationality deuzné

Race a6

Religion e&un Buddhism wws Christian a3&6l Isiam daaiu
Height augy

Weight inwiln

Colour of eyes &

Colour of hair &nu

Identification Card (ID Card) ifasuszanenilszanau

Issued by aanTvilag

Marital status &a uatwnsanss Single ulan Married welggnuuas Widowed

vHuniine Divorce weinsny

24,
255
26.
28
28,
28,
30.
31.
32,
33,
3
351
36.

Ce

37
38.
35
40.
41,
42.
43.

Person to notify in case of emergency wﬁvﬁmma’tumcﬁtﬁmanﬁmﬂanLﬁu
Certificate degree obtained Uszmafiminsu3alsauaniilssu
Military status &a1unIwnwNmIg

Experience/Previous employment ds¢iinsvinou

Reasons for leaving wsnafiaanaineu

References yanad19ds unsunrela Referees

Applicant S|gnature aedusiTag

Reserved Officers’ Training Corps Course (ROTC) NINFHNS 5.6..
No Military Service Obligation ‘LifiWuaenienung
Self-employed vihaudius

Equivalent Qualification aaundlviauivin

Income serlel s

L etter of Recommendation asiunafusasnisviney uwai iy Employment
rtificate TudusagnisEIuIY

Marriage Certificate neifiaugusa

Birth Certificate gfiiins

Occupation/Profession aiiw

Related Field ahanJanviifendag

Resume useidtia

Vocational Certificate 1.

Higher Vocational Certificate 1a&.

44, Home Registration neifiauanu

43.
46,

Dependent watiluainse
Extra-curricular Activities fianssuuannangns



47. Special skills anuthuneies

48. Expert in wflenaney

49. Employment record is¢56in15vinanu

'50. Negotiable diasasls

51. Guarantor ffFlseiy

52. Fringe benefits uailsyiamiignine'lsdsuuanaindrsrolsedn

53. Seminars and special training courses AsFuNLarnsAnausuangRsRLAE



